visum
ready for business
Price list

updated: 27.06.2025
All prices are plus the fees of the embassies, providers and authorities.
You can find the visa fees on our website www.business-visum.de in the visa regulations.

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

net price
plus VAT

final price
incl. VAT

Australia authorities or further explanations
TWP-Visa service fee plus payment processing (see further service fees)
ETA relax service 6 working days or more

express service 2 to 5 working days
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

€219,90
€59,90
€89,90
€124,90

net price

€261,68

€71,28
€106,98
€148,63

final price
incl. VAT

authorities or further explanations
Visa service fee 2 to 5 working days
Appointment+meeting package Scheduling an appointment for fingerprints

Workvisa/Technicians/Employment  additional fee

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /
authorities or further explanations

Great britain

plus VAT
€119,90
€54,90
€35,00

net price
plus VAT

€142,68
€65,33
€41,65

final price
incl. VAT

Visa service fee

Payment processing embassy

ETA relax service 6 working days or more
express service 2 to 5 working days
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)

Payment processing embassy

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

€259,90
€21,90
€39,90
€69,90
€104,90
€8,30

net price

€309,28
€26,06
€47,48
€83,18
€124,83
€9,88

final price

Canada authorities or further explanations
ETA relax service 6 working days or more
express service 2 to 5 working days
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

plus VAT
€59,90
€89,90

€124,90

net price
plus VAT

incl. VAT
€71,28
€106,98
€148,63

final price
incl. VAT

New Zealand authorities or further explanations
Visa service fee
ETA relax service 6 working days or more
express service 2 to 5 working days
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

€219,90
€59,90
€89,90
€124,90

net price
plus VAT

€261,68

€71,28
€106,98
€148,63

final price
incl. VAT

Nigeria authorities or further explanations
Visa express service 2 to 5 working days
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)
Application support relax service up to 7 working days
express service within 48 hours (only on working days)
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /
authorities or further explanations

Saudi-Arabia

€87,90
€124,90
€79,90
€104,90
€124,90

net price
plus VAT

€104,60
€148,63

€95,08
€124,83
€148,63

final price
incl. VAT

Pre-examination visa relax service up to 7 working days
express service within 48 hours (only on working days)
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)
renewed pre-examination necessary after corrections

Scheduling an relax service up to 7 working days

appointment express service within 48 hours (only on working days)
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)

IHK certification including 2 trips

Economy-Package examination of documents + scheduling an appointment

relax service

express service examination (within 48 hours), appointment (4 days)
today service examination (within 24 hours), appointment (2 days)
Work Visa additional fee for pre-examination or package

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

€94,90
€124,90
€159,90
€49,90
€45,90
€68,40
€90,90
€109,90

€124,90
€174,90
€229,90

€35,00

net price

€112,93
€148,63
€190,28
€59,38
€54,62
€81,40
€108,17
€130,78

€148,63
€208,13
€273,58

€41,65

final price

South Africa authorities or further explanations
Application support and relax service 6 working days or more
pre-examination express service 2 to 5 working days
today service within 24 hours (only on working days)
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plus VAT
€149,90
€179,90
€214,90

incl. VAT
€178,38
€214,08
€255,73
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Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

authorities or further explanations

net price
plus VAT

final price
incl. VAT

Application support, relax service
pre-examination and express service

making an appointment today service

6 working days or more
2 to 5 working days

within 24 hours (only on working days)

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

authorities or further explanations

€149,90
€179,90
€214,90

net price
plus VAT

€178,38
€214,08
€255,73

final price
incl. VAT

ESTA relax service
express service

today service

B1/B2/F/I/}/O/P service fee
Category E Visa service fee
Category L Visa service fee

Payment processing embassy

special countries*

6 working days or more
2 to 5 working days

within 24 hours (only on working days)
plus payment processing (see further service fees)

plus payment processing (see further service fees)

plus payment processing (see further service fees)

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

€59,90
€89,90
€124,90

€259,90
€349,90
€449,90

€29,90

net price

€71,28
€106,98
€148,63

€309,28
€416,38
€535,38

€35,58

final price
incl. VAT

Passport Visa relax service
express service

today service

authorities or further explanations
6 working days or more
2 to 5 working days

within 24 hours (only on working days)

*Bangladesh, Cambodia, Congo Dem. Rep., Ghana, Kazakhstan, Madagascar, Mozambique, Vietnam

all other countries

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /

plus VAT
€97,90
€129,90
€167,90

net price

€116,50
€154,58
€199,80

final price
incl. VAT

Passport Visa relax service
express service

today service

E-Visa I/ETA relax service
express service

today service

E-Visa II* relax service
express service

today service

authorities or further explanations
6 working days or more
2 to 5 working days

within 24 hours (only on working days)

6 working days or more
2 to 5 working days

within 24 hours (only on working days)

6 working days or more
2 to 5 working days

within 24 hours (only on working days)

*Country category II: Cote d'lvoire, India, Kenya, Malawi, Nigeria, Pakistan, Tanzania, Thailand

Workvisa/Technicians/Employment
Entry registration
ELEFAND

Legalisation
or authentication

further service fees

relax service (per document)

express service (per document)

additional fee
within 72 hours before entry
Travel registration at the Foreign Office

6 working days or more

up to 5 working days

Processing time plus processing times in the consulates /
authorities or further explanations

plus VAT
€54,90
€87,90
€124,90

€59,90
€89,90
€124,90

€69,90
€104,90
€139,90

€35,00
€33,90
€33,90

€78,40
€105,90

net price
plus VAT

€65,33
€104,60
€148,63

€71,28
€106,98
€148,63

€83,18
€124,83
€166,48

€41,65
€40,34
€40,34

€93,30
€126,02

final price
incl. VAT

Application support relax service
(online via Easy Access) express service
today service

Pick up service

up to 7 working days
within 48 hours (only on working days)

within 24 hours (only on working days)
Collection of a visa at the consulate that was not

submitted by us

Travel fee to the Bundesamt fur auswartige Angelegenheiten

Correction of visa applications
Embassy special approach

Invitation procurement
Photocopies

Entry of manual orders
Company letter

Foto-Save

Duplicate of photograph
Creation of photographs
Paper invoice
Passport-Save

Late-night delivery or pick up late afternoons
You provide us with your foreign contacts and we take
care of the necessary invitations

per Page

Commissioning not via Easy Access
You provide us with your letterhead once and we will
create the specific company letter you require.

We save your photo for reuse

from

We save your passport scan for reuse and various
services
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€46,90
€69,90
€94,90
€47,90

€92,00
€23,90
€47,40

€23,90
€0,95
€26,90
€9,90

€16,90
€18,40
€31,50

€4,50
€14,90

€55,81
€83,18
€112,93
€57,00

€109,48
€28,44
€56,41

€28,44

€1,13
€32,01
€11,78

€20,11
€21,90
€37,49

€5,36
€17,73
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frtherseice fes T ™ e e
Research every 15 minutes or part thereof €23,90 €28,44
Payment of invoices via credit card per visa/legalisation/EU-registration/A1/GME €7,60 €9,04
Change company's name on an invoice €13,90 €16,54
Special expense consultant every 15 minutes or part thereof €23,90 €28,44
Special expense waiting time at consulate every 15 minutes or part thereof €16,45 €19,58
Coordination of appointments with the consulate from €23,90 €28,44
Sending the Legalisation documents by E-mail €18,40 €21,90
Visascan by E-Mail €8,80 €10,47
Preliminary document check every 15 minutes or part thereof €23,90 €28,44
Pre-financing fee from € 500 we charge 3 %
Payment processing embassy via bank transfer €13,10 €15,59
Payment processing embassy via credit card €8,30 €9,88
Payment processing embassy via ec card €3,20 €3,81
Shipping Options Terms and conditions or further explanations :)\eljsp\;‘;: f:g:“‘ ;3/:‘;:
UPS Standard up to 4 working days €17,90 €21,30
UPS Express Saver up to 48 hours €30,90 €36,77
GOl Overnight delivery until 12:00 p.m. the next working day €39,90 €47,48
GO! Overnight Special services on request Delivery Saturday, Sunday, appointment delivery
Notification via telephone by courier (for delivery or pick-up) €8,70 €10,35
Internal forwarding to the relevant Business Visum branch (standard, 2 working days) €19,90 €23,68
Internal forwarding to the relevant Business Visum branch (express, 1 working day) €30,90 €36,77

Atund 20 Metunge e s
Al relax service up to 4 working days €33,90 €40,34
express service within 48 hours (only on working days) €42,90 €51,05
GME relax service up to 4 working days €67,80 €80,68
express service within 48 hours (only on working days) €85,80 €102,10
EU registration please ask for our price list
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